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7th Physics Olympiad 
Centre: ADP College 

Class: XI 
 

 

Roll No Name School/Institute M/F Phone No Marks Remark 
ADP-XI001 ABHEEK MUDAI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALE 9435578463 39  

ADP-XI002 ABHIJIT THAKURIA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 6002492700 24  

ADP-XI003 ABHINAB BORDOLOI MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 9101903692 Absent  

ADP-XI004 ABHINAB DEKA  CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 8822605073 Absent  

ADP-XI005 ABHINAB DUTTA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7896652502 35.5  

ADP-XI006 ABHINAV PRAN CHUTIA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9101508358 27  

ADP-XI007 ABINASH SAIKIA  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9101982185 17.5  

ADP-XI008 ADITYA SINGH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 6000389732 23  

ADP-XI009 AFROJ KHAN  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9954294094 42  

ADP-XI010 AFSHAH ALI AHMED RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9957535352 34  

ADP-XI011 AGNIV ISHAN BARUAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7086691122 23.5  

ADP-XI012 AKANGSHA A. BARMAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9707514040 Absent  

ADP-XI013 ALIVHIYA BORA MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 8720956674 18  

ADP-XI014 ANANYA KASHYAP ROY RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9864085417 20.5  
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ADP-XI015 ANANYAA MALAKAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7002951261 19  

ADP-XI016 ANGSHUMAN MUDAI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8638915360 54.5  
ADP-XI017 ANIMESH BORA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALE 8876420333 Absent  

ADP-XI018 ANINDITA TRIBEDI  CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 9395910083 20.5  

ADP-XI019 ANIRBAN PHUKAN  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7099433682 36  

ADP-XI020 ANKITA SHIVAM RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7086300331 31  

ADP-XI021 ANUBHAV PATOWARY RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8876751144 14  

ADP-XI022 ANUJ KUMAR 
GAONKHOWA 

MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 9577603641 28  

ADP-XI023 ANUVA PANIKA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9707289395 28  

ADP-XI024 ARHAN GHOSH MATRIX JUNIOR COLLEGE  MALE 7099429938 39  

ADP-XI025 ARIF AHMED  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 8822002770 35.5  

ADP-XI026 ARJUNAV BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9864847741 58.5  
ADP-XI027 ARPAN BHUYAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALE 9101741344 34  

ADP-XI028 ARSHITA SAHA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9954886952 28  

ADP-XI029 ASTHAJITA SAIKIA  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 6000914907 21.5  

ADP-XI030 AYUSHMAN GAYAN  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9864634902 34  

ADP-XI031 AZIBUL ISLAM  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9678250196 42.5  

ADP-XI032 BAIBHAV  PAUL RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9954358921 50  

ADP-XI033 BEDANTA GAYAN MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY MALE 6001076855 37.5  
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SCHOOL  

ADP-XI034 BHARGAB BORO MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9395500185 22  

ADP-XI035 BHARGABJYOTI 
BASUMATARY 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8099551256 25  

ADP-XI036 BHARGABJYOTI MUDOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9435396184 46  

ADP-XI037 BIPANCHI SAHARIAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8135974156 39  

ADP-XI038 BISWAJIT NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7636975424 24  

ADP-XI039 CHANGSAI BATHARI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8822774606 20.5  

ADP-XI040 CHINMOY BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8876373130 45.5  

ADP-XI041 CHIRANJIB NATH CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6901138874 26  

ADP-XI042 DARPAN BARIK RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9394311538 25.5  

ADP-XI043 DARPAN BORAH MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6001383632 Absent  

ADP-XI044 DARSHANA SARMAH  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9365680070 40  

ADP-XI045 DEBANGAN DEBNATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7399247450 32  

ADP-XI046 DEBASHREE BORA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8721904305 18.5  

ADP-XI047 DEEPSIKHA DEKA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6001398410 34.5  

ADP-XI048 DEESANT SHARMA MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6901151501 27  

ADP-XI049 DEVALINA HAZARIKA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9435719076 31.5  

ADP-XI050 DHRISHTIKA AMSONG MATRIX JUNIOR COLLEGE  FEMALE 9707643427 21.5  

ADP-XI051 DIKHA CHETRY RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8011824678 31  
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ADP-XI052 DIKSHITA BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9864536883 30.5  

ADP-XI053 DIKSHITA ROY  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8638439917 17.5  

ADP-XI054 DIMPASRI KASHYAP RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9957420202 19  

ADP-XI055 DRISTIMOY PATAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8761919597 28  

ADP-XI056 DRISTINANDANA 
BORAH 

CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 6002506791 38  

ADP-XI057 DUKE BHUYAN BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL  

MALE 8453885402 30  

ADP-XI058 DUL SAIKIA MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 6003265759 14  

ADP-XI059 FARHAN TANVEER 
RAHMAN 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL  

MALE 6900749108 26  

ADP-XI060 FARIHA KABIR  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9954161960 16.5  

ADP-XI061 GARGI BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9859271128 13  

ADP-XI062 GIRIN YEIN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9365856388 18.5  

ADP-XI063 GOUTAM BORA MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6900364525 15.5  

ADP-XI064 GYANDEEP SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9864517692 32.5  

ADP-XI065 HABIBA HASSAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6002655271 24.5  

ADP-XI066 HANNANUR RAHMAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7099318480 21  

ADP-XI067 HRISHITA MEDHI CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 9954031776 18  

ADP-XI068 JAGRITI DAS  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8638291766 18.5  

ADP-XI069 JAHNOBI BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9365456803 29.5  



       

5 
 

ADP-XI070 JEET HAZARIKA MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 9957121517 14  

ADP-XI071 JENIFA AFRIN AHMED CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 7636050344 Absent  

ADP-XI072 JHARNA BORDOLOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7896255927 27  

ADP-XI073 JHARNA SHARMA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7002768165 21  

ADP-XI074 JILLUL HOQUE RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9395580991 33.5  

ADP-XI075 JYOTIPRASAD AMSONG MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6001383025 22.5  

ADP-XI076 JYOTISHMAN DEV NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9954279240 42  

ADP-XI077 KAMIRUL HASSAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7896170562 39  

ADP-XI078 KARAN DAS MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9854118339 Absent  

ADP-XI079 KASTURI GOGOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9954570412 15.5  

ADP-XI080 KAUSHIK NEOGI  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9365099857 Absent  

ADP-XI081 KEUNG KRISH DUTTA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9957567914 29  

ADP-XI082 KHANJAN KISHOR 
KAUSHIK 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9957491047 49.5  

ADP-XI083 KHUSHI MAHAT  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL  

FEMALE 8011418054 39.5  

ADP-XI084 KRISHNA KAMAL 
DUTTA 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9101115649 31.5  

ADP-XI085 LAKSHYA JIT DAS  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7399992651 21  

ADP-XI086 LIZA HAZARIKA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7002981850 22.5  

ADP-XI087 LUIT NEEL SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 6000680925 37.5  
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ADP-XI088 LUIT PABAN BORMEDHI MATRIX JUNIOR COLLAGE MALE 7896872257 Absent  

ADP-XI089 LUPAMUDRA MAHANTA CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 6003806010 Absent  

ADP-XI090 MADHURJYA PRATIM 
SHARMA 

MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9101355484 48.5  

ADP-XI091 MANDEEPA KUMAR  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8724808351 29.5  

ADP-XI092 MINAKSHI PHUKAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9864773662 20.5  

ADP-XI093 MINATI NEWAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8471893393 25  

ADP-XI094 MRINMOY BORA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9706824485 41.5  

ADP-XI095 NABANIT BORAH  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9365279372 26  

ADP-XI096 NABANIT NIYAR SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9577123184 38.5  

ADP-XI097 NABEEHA AFSHEEN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9401991414 27  

ADP-XI098 NAMRATA DEVI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9101908843 18.5  

ADP-XI099 NAMRATA DEVI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9706587505 19.5  

ADP-XI100 NAMRATA GOSWAMI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9401709531 37  

ADP-XI101 NAMRATA KALITA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9435243531 24.5  

ADP-XI102 NAMRATA LAHAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9435026613 27.5  

ADP-XI103 NAMRATA SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9101139871 21.5  

ADP-XI104 NANDINI NAHA CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6900397929 Absent  

ADP-XI105 NAYAN MONI DAS. MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL. 

MALE 9859049952 25  

ADP-XI106 NEELAV PRACHURYA RAMANUJAN SENIOR MALE 9864949946 40  
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BORAH SECONDARY SCHOOL 

ADP-XI107 NETRIMAYI NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9577991992 18  

ADP-XI108 NIHARIKA BORAH  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9395919801 8.5  

ADP-XI109 NIHARIKA SHIL RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9678269443 18.5  

ADP-XI110 NIKI NAYAN BORUAH  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL. 

MALE 9678558920 23  

ADP-XI111 NIKITA BARMAN  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 9957851070 Absent  

ADP-XI112 NIKITA DEVI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8011997589 22.5  

ADP-XI113 NIMISHA MEDHI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6002553149 21  

ADP-XI114 NISHANTA KOUSHIK RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8099687466 19.5  

ADP-XI115 NISHANTA NISAN BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8404059568 24.5  

ADP-XI116 NISHAT TAMANNA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8876085585 16.5  

ADP-XI117 NISHITA BAISHYA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7002276425 24  

ADP-XI118 NISHITA DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7099530775 30.5  

ADP-XI119 NRITYANGONA BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8638587168 23  

ADP-XI120 OM PRAKASH NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7635883830 14  

ADP-XI121 PANCHURIKA 
BEZBORUAH 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6002782442 20.5  

ADP-XI122 PARTHA PRATIM 
BHUYAN  

CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 6002076769 34  

ADP-XI123 PRASENDRAJIT SARMA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8474043774 41.5  

ADP-XI124 PRATIK CHOUDHURY  RAMANUJAN SENIOR MALE 8638097510 37.5  
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SECONDARY SCHOOL 

ADP-XI125 PRATYASHI PHUKAN  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8486901804 27  

ADP-XI126 PREETISHA BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9395128744 21.5  

ADP-XI127 PRIOM PRATIMA NATH MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 9957369838 19  

ADP-XI128 PRITAM NATH MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 9394370524 19.5  

ADP-XI129 PRIYANGSHI  BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7399670153 20  

ADP-XI130 RABISANKAR SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9101563025 Absent  

ADP-XI131 RAKTABH RAJ 
MAHANTA 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8472849596 34.5  

ADP-XI132 RIJUSMITA BORAH CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9957113202 25  

ADP-XI133 RISHIPOL MAHANTA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 7002023177 41.5  

ADP-XI134 RISIM TOKBI  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9678837606 Absent  

ADP-XI135 RIYA DAS  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7035368756 30  

ADP-XI136 RIYA DEVI  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6000674685 24  

ADP-XI137 ROOMAN WARIS  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8638487945 57.5  
ADP-XI138 RUKUN UDDIN AHMED  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL  
MALE 9864666850 30  

ADP-XI139 RUPJYOTI SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9101200351 13  

ADP-XI140 SAMIM SULTANA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 6002709684 19.5  

ADP-XI141 SAMIR BORAH  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8638316373 24  

ADP-XI142 SANDIPON BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR MALE 8011661440 17  
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SECONDARY SCHOOL 

ADP-XI143 SAORABH MINJ  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

MALE 8453685711 23.5  

ADP-XI144 SHANTANU KONWAR  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8822968676 Absent  

ADP-XI145 SHATABDI SAIKIA CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8752061486 Absent  

ADP-XI146 SHEYASREE BARMAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9864240866 26  

ADP-XI147 SHIHAB ULLAH  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL  

MALE 7002769243 37.5  

ADP-XI148 SHREYA NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9085466382 20  

ADP-XI149 SIMI SAIKIA  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 8099974226 12.5  

ADP-XI150 SOURAOB JYOTI MORAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9957149618 32.5  

ADP-XI151 SRISTI SHYAMAL 
SARMAH 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9678118544 21.5  

ADP-XI152 SUDARSAN HAZARIKA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9678251966 17  

ADP-XI153 SUSMITA DEKA RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 8638453785 26  

ADP-XI154 T J RUNGBURSHA 
LASKAR  

CONCEPT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 8822087106 35  

ADP-XI155 TAJIMUL ALAM RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9957306640 28  

ADP-XI156 TANAYA SAIKIA  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 7896629740 22  

ADP-XI157 TAPASHI MEDHI  RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9678142290 17  

ADP-XI158 TUSHAR RANJAN 
BORUAH  

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9707603522 36.5  

ADP-XI159 TUSHAR RANJAN DEB 
NATH 

RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 8822141441 37  

ADP-XI160 UDIPTA CHAKRABORTY  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY MALE 9101991611 Absent  



       

10 
 

SCHOOL  

ADP-XI161 UDIPTAPRAN NATH  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

MALE 6901375283 12  

ADP-XI162 UMME SALMA  MATRIX SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

FEMALE 9864774915 Absent  

ADP-XI163 ZULHANA NAZMA KHAN RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FEMALE 9101600540 24.5  

ADP-XI164 ZUMAN BHARALI RAMANUJAN SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALE 9707549302 Absent  

 

 

 

 

 


